5884
3371
7617
6188
4198
5553
3400
2036
6128

6973
7182
7869
3441

6947

45559
4441
6055
6596
4871
6123
2183

4502
6872
7078
6056
7765

8894

7732
7145
7767

MASTER GRADE
Gavin Riddle
Jonathan Gill

Tony Beaver

Roy Herbison
Owen Bennett

Ivor Brettell

Fiona Spence
David Miller

Allison Archer

A GRADE
Liam Mcdonald
Ariana Nielson
Alan Dickson
Glen Brownlee

Craig Russell

B GRADE
Cole Haden
Jessie Wingrove
Graeme Luxford
Emily Hammond
Samuel Wilde
Monique Sheffield
Elizabeth McLeod

Malcolm Duthie

C GRADE
Danielle Innocent
lan Stirling

Abby Pierce

Paul White

Dustin Price

D GRADE

Jolie Carter
Antoine Pol-Simon
David Thompson
Max Connor

Brent Eyskens

Darryl Munns

Howick
Auckland
Te Puke
Tauranga
Tauranga
Rotorua
Cambridge
Te Awamu
Te Puke

Cambridge
Tauranga
Tauranga
Cambridge
Te Puke

Te Awamu
Te Puke
Cambridge
Rotorua
Cambridge
Rotorua
Te Puke
Te Puke

Tauranga
Te Awamu
Cambridge
Rotorua

Tauranga

Te Awamu
Te Puke
Te Awamu
Tauranga
Te Puke

Tauranga

ROTORUA OPEN - 5-6 April 2019

10 SHOT

98.06
98.05
99.03
98.07
98.05
98.03
96.05
95.03
98.05

10 SHOT

97.03
96.04
97.05
96.04
95.04

10 SHOT

98.07
96.02
97.01
98.05
95.03
94.03
95.02
90.00

10 SHOT

97.05
96.05
98.04
92.03
91.01

10 SHOT

93.04
94.03
92.01
90.02
89.02
82.00

20 SHOT
100.06
100.08
100.03
99.07
99.07
97.04
99.05
99.06
99.05

20 SHOT
99.05
99.08
98.05
96.04
94.01

20 SHOT
97.04
98.04
96.04
95.02
96.03
99.06
89.01

20 SHOT
96.03
95.05
93.02
91.01
89.00

20 SHOT
97.03
90.01
92.01
90.03
86.01
91.01

20 SHOT
99.04
99.03
98.04
99.06
98.04
99.05
98.05
99.05
96.02

20 SHOT
96.03
96.04
95.02
93.02
95.02

20 SHOT
96.04
96.02
96.05
95.03
95.03
92.00
86.01

20 SHOT
98.08
96.02
95.04
97.02
93.02

20 SHOT
92.00
92.00
92.01
89.01
86.02
85.00

TOTAL
297.16
297.16
297.10
296.20
295.16
294.12
293.15
293.14
293.12

TOTAL
292.11
291.16
290.12
285.10
284.07

TOTAL
291.15
290.08
289.10
288.10
286.09
285.09
270.04
90.00

TOTAL
291.16
287.12
286.10
280.06
273.03

TOTAL
282.07
276.04
276.03
269.06
261.05
258.01

PLACE
15t
ond
31d
4th
5th
eth
7th
gth
oth

PLACE
15t
ond
3rd
4th
5th

PLACE
15t
ond
31d
4th
5th
eth
7th
gth

PLACE
15t
ond
3rd
4th
5th

PLACE
1st
2nd

20 SHOT
97.04
97.06
98.06
100.06
99.09
97.05
98.05
98.04
100.04

20 SHOT
96.04
97.03
99.07
96.03
94.02

20 SHOT
95.02
94.02
96.04
97.04
95.04
95.04
94.03

20 SHOT
94.01
95.00
96.04
92.01

20 SHOT
88.02
95.02
92.02

94.01

OPEN
20 SHOT
97.01
97.06
95.03
100.05
100.07
97.05
97.04
98.04
98.05

OPEN
20 SHOT
96.03
97.01
96.03
98.05
95.04

B,C,D, OPEN
20 SHOT
97.05
98.04
95.02
99.06
96.03
96.03
88.00

B,C,D, OPEN
20 SHOT
93.03
93.02
99.05
97.03

B,C,D, OPEN
20 SHOT
94.00
95.03
80.01

88.00

TOTAL

194.05
194.12
193.09
200.11
199.16
194.10
195.09
196.08
198.09

TOTAL
192.07
194.04
195.10
194.08
189.06

TOTAL
192.07
192.06
191.06
196.10
191.07
191.07
182.03
0.00

TOTAL
187.04
188.02
195.09
189.04
0.00

TOTAL
182.02
190.05
172.03
0.00
182.01
0.00

500
TOTAL
491.21
491.28
490.19
496.31
494.32
488.22
488.24
489.22
491.21

500.00
TOTAL
484.18
485.20
485.22
479.18
473.13

500
TOTAL
483.22
482.14
480.16
484.20
477.16
476.16
452.07

90.00

500
TOTAL
478.20
47514
481.19
469.10
273.03

500
TOTAL
464.09
466.09
448.06
269.06
443.06
258.01



OPEN

Roy Herbison
Owen Bennett
Jonathan Gill
Gavin Riddle
Allison Archer
Tony Beaver
David Miller
Fiona Spence
Ivor Brettell

Alan Dickson
Ariana Nielson
Emily Hammond
Liam Mcdonald
Cole Haden
Jessie Wingrove
Abby Pierce
Graeme Luxford
Glen Brownlee
Danielle Innocent
Samual Wilde
Monique Sheffield
lan Stirling

Craig Russell
Paul White
Antoine Pol-Simon
Jolie Carter
Elizabeth Mcleod
David Thompson
Brent Eyskens
Dustin Price
Max Connor
Darryl Munns
Malcolm Duthie

HANDICAP

Ivor Brettell

David Thompson
Roy Herbison
Emily Hammond
Tony Beaver

lan Stirling
Jonathan Gill
David Miller
Owen Bennett
Gavin Riddle
Allison Archer
Cole Haden
Monique Sheffield
Samual Wilde
Jolie Carter
Elizabeth McLeod
Dustin Price
Craig Russell
Max Connor

Paul White

Brent Eyskens
Antoine Pol-Simon
Darryl Munns

500
TOTAL PLACE
496.31 1%t
494.32 2m
491.28 4t
491.21 5
491.21 6"
490.19 7"
489.22 g™
488.24 ot
488.22 10"
485.22 11"
485.20 12t
484.20 13t
484.18 14"
483.22 15t
482.14 16"
481.19 17"
480.16 18"
479.18 19%"
478.20 20"
477.16 21%
476.16 22™
475.14 23"
473.13 24"
469.10 25"
466.09 26™
464.09 27"
452.07 28"
448.06 29"
443.06 30"
273.03 31
269.06 32™
258.01 33"
90.00 34"
300
HANDICAP  TOTAL
6.15 294.12
24.24 276.03
415 296.20
12.15 288.10
3.07 297.10
12.15 287.12
4.00 297.16
5.15 293.14
3.12 295.16
5.09 297.16
5.13 293.12
12.15 291.15
12.21 285.09
9.05 286.09
24.24 282.07
24.24 270.04
21.21 273.03
10.15 284.07
39.24 269.06
12.00 280.06
30.25 261.05
15.20 276.04
18.21 258.01

TOTAL
300.27
300.27
300.35
300.25
300.17
299.27
301.16
298.29
298.28
302.25
298.25
303.30
297.30
295.14
306.31
294.28
294.24
294.22
308.30
292.06
291.30
291.24
276.22

B,C.D OPEN

Emily Hammond
Cole Haden
Jessie Wingrove
Abby Pierce
Graeme Luxford
Danielle Innocent
Samuel Wilde
Monique Sheffield
lan Stirling

Paul White
Antoine Pol-Simon
Jolie Carter
Elizabeth McLeod
David Thompson
Brent Eyskens
Dustin Price

Max Connor
Darryl Munns
Malcolm Duthie

PLACE
1st
an
3rd
4th

18th
19th
Zoth
21 st
Zznd
23rd

484.20
483.22
482.14
481.19
480.16
478.20
477.16
476.16
475.14
469.10
466.09
464.09
452.07
448.06
443.06
273.03
269.06
258.01
90.00



	ALL RESULTS

